Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PCS41 Rev G 09/2024
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
AC Output Solid State Relay PCS41
1 of 4

750VAC varistor voltage for 380VAC applications
1,100vac varistor voltage for 480VAC applications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example PCS41 -12D -240A -3 T S Z -P
Model: PCS41
Control Voltage*
D = 3~32VDC
12D = 4~15VDC*
24D = 15~32VDC*
Load Voltage**
240A = 48~280VAC**
380A = 48~440VAC**
480A = 48~530VAC
Load Current*
3 = 3 Amp
4 = 4 Amp*
5 = 5 Amp
Output Component Nil = SCR
T = TRIAC
RC Snubber Nil = Without RC Snubbers
S = With RC Snubbers
Switching Type Z = Zero Crossing
R = Random Turn-On**
Housing Nil - Silicon Epoxy
P = Output Module Plastic
Note : See availability table for options in production
* UL Approved Models, must contain either 12D or 24D voltage control and 4A load current
** Random Turn-On is available for 240 VA and 380VAC
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PCS41 Rev G 09/2024
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
AC Output Solid State Relay PCS41
3 of 4
DIMENSIONS mm (inches)
44.00
[1.73]
24.50
[0.96]
4X 10.00
[0.39]
8.50
[0.33]
5.10
[0.20]
17.80
[0.70]
27.90
[1.10]
10.00
[0.39]
4.90
[0.19]
4X Ø0.80
[Ø0.03]-4 3+ 2 1
8.50
[0.33] 5.10
[0.20]
17.80
[0.70]
27.90
[1.10]
-4 3+ 2 1
4X Ø1.20
[Ø0.05]
4.90